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MODUŁ SFP MIKROTIK
S-31DLC20D 1.25G SM 20km
1310nm

Cena 110,00 zł

Dostępność dostępny

Numer katalogowy 5516-9

Opis produktu
 

MODUŁ SFP MIKROTIK S-31DLC20D 1.25G SM 20km 1310nm
Typ modułu - SFP
Złącze - LC Duplex SM
Przepływność - 1.25 Gbps
Zasięg - 20km
Długość fali - 1310nm
Funkcja DDM

Model: S-31DLC20D
Typ złącza: 2xLC
Technologia WDM: Nie
Prędkość transmisji: 1000 Mb/s
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